
½
'' - ¾

''

1
'' - 1½

''

3
''

4 ''

0.188

A

0.250

0.250

0.312

0.984

B

3.579

4.682

2
''

0.250

0.250

1.984

2.516

3.047
2 ½

''

BA

C
LAM

P 
SIZE

BPE SS316L
Item

 N
o.

0.50''-0.75'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

1.00''-1.50'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

2.00'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

2.50'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

3.00'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

4.00'' H
S-16AM

P-B-7

BPE H
S-16AM

P C
LAM

P SO
LID

 EN
D

 C
AP

D
T-4.1.5-2

All dim
ensions in inches.

C
:\U

sers\S
ylvain\D

esktop\Patrick\H
S Logo.PN

G

JAN
U

AR
Y 2025


